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More Honours v
Personal Bests Seasons Bests Results Progression Honours
RESULTS IN:
1994
By Events
Date Competition Cnt. Cat Race Pl. Result Score Wind
14 SEP 1994 Nancy FRA F F 1. 2:36.16 1154




Date Competition Cnt.

13 FEB 1994 Meeting Vittel du Pas de Calais, Liévin

Date Competition

06 JUL Lausanne Athletissima, Stade Olympique de la

1994 Pontaise, Lausanne

08 JUL . . . . :
Villeneuve dAscq Meeting BNP, Villeneuve dAscq

1994

12 JUL

U Stockholm DN Galan, Stockholm

1994

18 JUL
Nice Nikaia, Nice

1994

2A
02 AUG Monaco Herculis, Stade Louis I, Monaco
1994

12 AUG Helsinki European Championships, Olympiastadion,
1994 Helsinki

14 AUG Helsinki European Championships, Olympiastadion,
1994 Helsinki

FRA

Cnt.

Cat Race

E F

Cat

SUI GL

FRA GL

SWE GL

FRA GL

MON GL

FIN

FIN

Pl.

2.

Race

H1

Result

2:37.00

Pl. Result
1. 4.06.13
1. 40595
2. 40150
2. 3:59.78
1. 4:.00.89
1. 4.08.72
3. 4:19.37

Score Wind

1168

Score Wind

1157

1158

1193

1207

1198

1136

1055



Date Competition
21 AUG
Koéln ASV Sportfest der Weltklasse, KéIn
1994
28 AUG
Rieti 1994, Rieti
1994
03 SEP
Paris IAAF Grand Prix Final, Paris
1994
Date Competition
13 MAR Paris European Indoor Championships, Palais
1994 Omnisports de Paris-Bercy, Paris
Date Competition
22 JUL 1994 Oslo Bislett Games, Bislett Stadion, Oslo

17 AUG 1994

Zurich Weltklasse, Zirich

Cnt.

Cnt.

Cat

GER GL

ITA B

FRA

Cat

FRA A

Cat

NOR GL

Sul

GL

Race

F

F

Race

F

Race

Pl.

Pl.

Pl.

Result

4:01.58

4:04.09

4:01.92

Result

4:06.46

Result

DNF

DNF

Score Wind

1193

1173

1190

Score Wind

1176

Score  Wind
0

0



Indoor

4x800 Metres Relay

Date Competition Cnt. Cat Race Pl Result Score  Wind

04 FEB 1994 Moskva Russian Winter, Moskva RUS B F 1. 8:18.71 1240

Head To Head

800 Metres

O 1

Yekaterina
PODKOPAYEVA
Vs.

Yelena AFANASYEV/



Angers
Date:16 JUN 1996 Round:F

Yekaterina PODKOPAYEVA Yelena AFANASYEVA

rd S
320231 1)/15008

Moskva Russian Ch.

Date:31 JUL 1998 Round:H

Yekaterina PODKOPAYEVA Yelena AFANASYEVA

th th
/ 2:02.85 / 2:01.04

Top 10

Major Championships

Winning Streaks Results By Limits

All disciplines




Event

800
Metres

1500
Metres

1500
Metres

800
Metres

1500
Metres

800
Metres

800
Metres

800
Metres

1500
Metres

Date

27 JUL
1983

02 SEP
1984

06 JUL
1980

01 AUG
1985

12 JUN
1980

21 JUL
1984

23 JUL
1979

29 MAY
1983

18 JUL
1994

Competition

Leningrad

Rieti

Moskva Znamenskiy
Memorial, Moskva

Leningrad

Moskva NC, Moskva

Potsdam Olympic Day,

Potsdam

Moskva Spartakiade,
Moskva

Krasnodar

Nice Nikaia, Nice

Cnt.

Cat

URS

ITA B

URS

URS

URS

GDR F

URS

URS

FRA GL

Type
Nr.

Place Result

1. 1:55.96
1. 3:56.65
. 3:57.4h
3. 1:56.65
1. 3:58.3h
2. 1:57.07
1. 1:57.2h
3. 1:57.5h
2. 3:59.78

Wind Score Record

1236

1233

1226

1223

1219

1215

1213

1207

1207



Type

Event Date Competition Cnt. Cat N Place Result Wind Score Record
r.
4 A E Final A,
800 04 AUG  European Cup Fina ITA F 5 15757 1206
Metres 1979 Torino
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